

# 490116 - Chef's Pride Soybean Pan & Grill Frying Oil, Shelf St...

Chef's Pride® Pan & Grill Oil has a clean, buttery flavor and is good for grilling, sautéing and pan frying for breakfast, lunch, or dinner. Trans fat-free, it meets vegan, vegetarian and kosher dietary standards.



## MARKETING

Ultra-convenient: Shelf stable and ready to use. Versatile: Good for good for grilling, sautéing and pan frying for breakfast, lunch, or dinner. Meets special dietary needs: Suitable for customers following vegan, vegetarian and kosher diets.. Clean flavor and aroma: Doesn't overpower main ingredients. Healthier choice: Free from trans fat, which has been linked to heart disease and higher LDL cholesterol

## Nutrition Facts

1134 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1.00 TBSP

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 120

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 14 g 18%

Saturated Fat 2.5 g 13%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 0 mg 0%

**Total Carbohydrates** 0 g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
45635CHP	490116	00026700128097	NET WT 35 LB (15.88 kg)

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
CHEF'S PRIDE	VENTURA FOODS LLC	Oils Edible - Vegetable or Plant (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
36.7 LBR	35 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.88 INH	9.38 INH	16 INH	0.8581 FTQ	20x3	360 Days	35 FAH / 80 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store at 35-80 F. Store in a cool, dry environment after opening for quality.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Chef's Pride® Pan & Grill Oil is good for grilling, sautéing and pan frying for breakfast, lunch, or dinner.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to use.

## INGREDIENTS

LIQUID AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE, AN ANTI-FOAMING AGENT ADDED. CONTAINS: SOYBEAN.

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

## MORE INFORMATION

## 490116 - Chef's Pride Soybean Pan &amp; Grill Frying Oil, Shelf St...

Chef's Pride® Pan & Grill Oil has a clean, buttery flavor and is good for grilling, sautéing and pan frying for breakfast, lunch, or dinner. Trans fat-free, it meets vegan, vegetarian and kosher dietary standards.

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	120
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	0 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	14 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	2.5 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	0 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MSG	FREE_FROM
KOSHER	YES

VEGETARIAN	YES
------------	-----

VEGAN	YES
-------	-----